2025 Kingman County Fair Design Contest

The Kingman County Fair Association is proud to sponsor the Kingman County Fair Button Design Contest. The contest is open to all ages. The winning design will be featured on the 2025 County Fair Button and in Publications. We are excited to celebrate the 103rd Kingman County Fair! The theme this year is "Tropical Fairadise"

Regulations:

- 1. You must use the pre-sized circular template supplied. (On the back of this entry form.)
- 2. PRINT your entry application information in legible writing.
- 3. HAND DRAWN ENTRIES ONLY, computer-generated designs will not be considered.
- **4.** Include the theme "Tropical Fairadise" in your design. Please also include "2025" and "Kingman County Fair" in your design.
- 5. We reserve the right to alter the design to fit copyright standards.
- 6. <u>A Kingman County Fair Board member will come by the school on Monday, March 31st to pick up all entries. Mail entries must be postmarked by March 31st. Please send to: KINGMAN COUNTY FAIR BOARD P.O. BOX 325 KINGMAN KS 67068</u>

*<u>TIPS:</u> Remember to use simple designs and darken your colors if you use lighter colors such as yellow or green. Outlining helps also to make your designs stand out. Colored pencils are a good choice of medium. *

2025 Kingman County Fair Button Application

Name:	Grade(youth):
School:	
Phone Number:	T-Shirt Size:
Email:	

